Department of Meat and Social fiffairs Menu

https://menulist.menu
60 Bridge Street Northampton, Northamptonshire NN1 1PA, United Kingdom
(+44)1604250650,(+44)1604204777 - https:/Ibrooklynsocialnn.com

The Card of Department of Meat and Social Affairs from Northampton includes about 21 different meals and
drinks. On average, you pay for a dish / drink about £8. The restaurant and its premises are wheelchair
accessible and thus reachable with a wheelchair or physiological disabilities, Depending on the weather

conditions, you can also sit outside and have something. Department of Meat and Social Affairs from
Northampton is valued for its mouth-watering burgers, to which spicy fries, salads and other sides are provided,
This sports bar is a popular hangout for guests who enjoy watching the latest games or races on the big TV
while enjoying food and drinks. After the meal (or during it), you have the opportunity to also relax at the bar with
a alcoholic or non-alcoholic drink, You can also discover nice South American menus on the menu.
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Pasta

MAC CHEESE £7
Pizza - medium d 30cm
FIRE £5
Starters

BBQ TENDERS £7
Burger vom Grill

ITALIAN BURGER £13
Hdiihnchen-Curry

CAJUN £4
Wings

BUFFALO TENDERS £7
Burger Meals

VEGAN BURGER (VG) £11
Modifiers

DOUBLE UP PATTY £4
STDES|SAUCES

HOUSE £4

Bulk Meat By The Pound

BRISKET

£4

Dishes are prepared with

JALAPENOS

£1

CHEESE
BACON

Burgers
BACON BURGER

BLUE BURGER

BRISKET
BURGER

FRENCH BURGER
CHCIKEN BURGER
HOT CHCIKEN BURGER

£2

£2

£12
£12

£14

£12
£11
£12
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VEGGIE BURGER (V) £11 CLASSIC BURGER £11
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Department of Meat and Social fffairs

60 Bridge Street Northampton, Opening Hours:
Northamptonshire NN1 1PA, Monday 12:00-14:30
United Kingdom Tuesday 17:30-21:00

Wednesday 12:00-14:30
Thursday 17:30-21:00
Friday 12:00-14:30
Saturday 17:30-22:00
Sunday 12:00-22:00
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